Persona

Ducourtil, Guido
Hugonin, Marco
Girola, Luigi

Cerise, Emilio
Contoz, Paolo
Yeuillaz, Rodolfo
Durand, Alessandro
Golfetto, Matteo
Chadel, Daniele
Della Piazza, Ivan
Marjolet, Paolo
Vieta, Gian domenico
Betemps, Rudy
Genova, Massimo
Gassino, Viviano

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA SERIE B 2023

Specialita Categoria Stagione
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Societa
VAO0000520
VAO000043
VAO0000520
VAO000001
VAO0000520
VAO000043
VAO000001
VAO000043
VAO0000520
VAO000043
VAO0000520
VAO000043
VAO000087
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Numero Eventi
18
19
13
9
15
16
14
15
12
13
7
22
4
9
7

Punti PRR
375
222
203
195
145
116
109
95
92
62
60
55
35
20
15



